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No. Rider

Harrison Northover
Elias Petruskevicius
Callum Sinclair
Seb Thevenot
Fraser Sinclair
Euan Formby
Monty Whittle
Monty Dyson

Kit Anderson

Theo Dyer

Noah Lawton

Rider

Edith Preston
Esme Rogers

If a rider misses a race they are given the same points as the last rider in that race + 1 point
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BFCC XC 2023 - U8 O/A SPLIT

Club

SDwW

Limited Edition Cycling

SDW

Welwyn Wheelers
SDW

VC Deal

SDW

Cyclopark
Hadliegh MTB Club
Indie

Club

\VC Deal
SDW
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Total

11
14
18
19
16
21
20
19
20

Total
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